Position

Director

Cataloging Specialist
Acquisitions/Coll Spec
Info Technology Analyst
Circulation Specialist
Children's Serv Specialist
Administrative Asst

Front Desk/Shelving Clerk
P/T Cataloging Spec Clerk
P/T Desk Clerk/Shelver
P/T Desk Clerk/Shelver
P/T Desk Clerk/Shelver

Other Positions Held Special District

Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District

Department

Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch

Coalinga Branch

Total Wages

$63,113
$38,816
$38,381
$38,051
$36,962
$36,073
$31,232
$26,891
$18,908
$12,633
$10,394

$1,262

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,928
$13,590
$19,915
$2,434
$23,911
$23,850
$19,287
$12,761
$0

$0

$0

$0



