Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$63,113	\$14,928
Cataloging Specialist		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$38,816	\$13,590
Acquisitions/Coll Spec		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$38,381	\$19,915
Info Technology Analyst		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$38,051	\$2,434
Circulation Specialist		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$36,962	\$23,911
Children's Serv Specialist		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$36,073	\$23,850
Administrative Asst		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$31,232	\$19,287
Front Desk/Shelving Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$26,891	\$12,761
P/T Cataloging Spec Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$18,908	\$0
P/T Desk Clerk/Shelver		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$12,633	\$0
P/T Desk Clerk/Shelver		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$10,394	\$0
P/T Desk Clerk/Shelver		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$1,262	\$0